VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Group B Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Race 1 - SAT 8/22/2015 10:40 AM .
Race started at 11:26:43
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:20.691 +0.271 11:37:37.098
(82) Doug Yip 9 1:20.625 +0.205 11:38:57.723
1 1:19.813 +2.045 11:28:04.903 10 1:20.703 +0.283 11:40:18.426
2 1:18.067 +0.299 11:29:22.970 11 1:21.776 +1.356 11:41:40.202
3 1:19.041 +1.273 11:30:42.011
4 1:19.585 +1.817 11:32:01.596 (24) lan Wood
5 1:17.768 11:33:19.364 1 1:26.303 +5.773 11:28:13.102
6 1:19.617 +1.849 11:34:38.981 2 1:21.865 +1.335 11:29:34.967
7 1:19.094 +1.326 11:35:58.075 3 1:21.722 +1.192 11:30:56.689
8 1:18.166 +0.398 11:37:16.241 4 1:21.095 +0.565 11:32:17.784
9 1:18.733 +0.965 11:38:34.974 5 1:20.530 11:33:38.314
10 1:18.575 +0.807 11:39:53.549 6 1:20.822 +0.292 11:34:59.136
11 1:19.310 +1.542 11:41:12.859 7 1:20.551 +0.021 11:36:19.687
8 1:20.538 +0.008 11:37:40.225
(81) Dennis Repel 9 1:20.708 +0.178 11:39:00.933
1 1:23.327 +3.607 11:28:09.074 10 1:21.121 +0.591 11:40:22.054
2 1:21.383 +1.663 11:29:30.457 11 1:20.588 +0.058 11:41:42.642
3 1:21.318 +1.598 11:30:51.775
4 1:20.599 +0.879 11:32:12.374 (31) Larry Sandham
5 1:19.917 +0.197 11:33:32.291 1 1:25.462 +6.969 11:28:11.854
6 1:19.761 +0.041 11:34:52.052 2 1:21.758 +3.265 11:29:33.612
7 1:20.623 +0.903 11:36:12.675 3 1:21.124 +2.631 11:30:54.736
8 1:19.720 11:37:32.395 4 1:21.769 +3.276 11:32:16.505
9 1:20.745 +1.025 11:38:53.140 5 1:19.918 +1.425 11:33:36.423
10 1:20.523 +0.803 11:40:13.663 6 1:25.970 +7.477 11:35:02.393
11 1:20.771 +1.051 11:41:34.434 7 1:23.595 +5.102 11:36:25.988
8 1:18.843 +0.350 11:37:44.831
(279) Michael McGarry 9 1:19.055 +0.562 11:39:03.886
1 1:24.370 +4.930 11:28:09.558 10 1:18.493 11:40:22.379
2 1:21.654 +2.214 11:29:31.212 11 1:21.545 +3.052 11:41:43.924
3 1:21.286 +1.846 11:30:52.498
4 1:21.115 +1.675 11:32:13.613 (69) Roger Flescher
5 1:19.476 +0.036 11:33:33.089 1 1:27.340 +5.622 11:28:14.445
6 1:19.440 11:34:52.529 2 1:23.268 +1.550 11:29:37.713
7 1:20.771 +1.331 11:36:13.300 3 1:23.129 +1.411 11:31:00.842
8 1:20.182 +0.742 11:37:33.482 4 1:23.458 +1.740 11:32:24.300
9 1:20.133 +0.693 11:38:53.615 5 1:24.213 +2.495 11:33:48.513
10 1:20.570 +1.130 11:40:14.185 6 1:23.989 +2.271 11:35:12.502
11 1:20.720 +1.280 11:41:34.905 7 1:23.057 +1.339 11:36:35.559
8 1:24.018 +2.300 11:37:59.577
(441) Geoff Tupholme 9 1:22.949 +1.231 11:39:22.526
1 1:23.660 +3.939 11:28:09.417 10 1:21.718 11:40:44.244
2 1:21.740 +2.019 11:29:31.157 11 1:21.790 +0.072 11:42:06.034
3 1:21.486 +1.765 11:30:52.643
4 1:21.652 +1.931 11:32:14.295 (84) Karlo Flores
5 1:19.721 11:33:34.016 1 1:27.388 +5.471 11:28:15.105
6 1:20.087 +0.366 11:34:54.103 2 1:23.145 +1.228 11:29:38.250
7 1:20.364 +0.643 11:36:14.467 3 1:23.735 +1.818 11:31:01.985
8 1:19.990 +0.269 11:37:34.457 4 1:22.787 +0.870 11:32:24.772
9 1:19.894 +0.173 11:38:54.351 5 1:24.541 +2.624 11:33:49.313
10 1:20.633 +0.912 11:40:14.984 6 1:23.618 +1.701 11:35:12.931
11 1:20.495 +0.774 11:41:35.479 7 1:23.044 +1.127 11:36:35.975
8 1:22.911 +0.994 11:37:58.886
(02) lan Thomas 9 1:23.407 +1.490 11:39:22.293
1 1:24.031 +3.611 11:28:10.525 10 1:22.410 +0.493 11:40:44.703
2 1:21.575 +1.155 11:29:32.100 11 1:21.917 11:42:06.620
3 1:21.061 +0.641 11:30:53.161
4 1:21.671 +1.251 11:32:14.832
5 1:20.420 11:33:35.252
6 1:20.558 +0.138 11:34:55.810
7 1:20.597 +0.177 11:36:16.407
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 8/22/2015 11:52:07 AM



